OCC PART NO. DESCRIPTION FIBER MODE | HOUSING | BOOT COLOR
AFC-SC6-900-BGE | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 900um BEIGE
AFC-SC6-2MM-BGE | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 2.0mm BEIGE
AFC-SC6-3MM-BGE | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 3.0mm BEIGE
AFC-SC5G-900-AQU | FIBER CONN, SC/PC | 50um OM3/OM4 | AQUA | 900um AQUA

AFC-SC5G-2MM-AQU | FIBER CONN, SC/PC | 50um OM3/OM4 [ AQUA | 2.0mm AQUA
AFC-SC5G-3MM-AQU | FIBER CONN, SC/PC | 50um OM3/0OM4 [ AQUA | 3.0mm AQUA
AFC-SC8-900-BLU | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE | 900um BLUE
AFC-SC8-2MM-BLU | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE | 2.0mm BLUE
AFC-SC8-3MM-BLU | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE | 3.0mm BLUE
AFC-SCAPC-900-GRN | FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC | GREEN | 900um GREEN
AFC-SCAPC-2MM-GRN | FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC | GREEN | 2.0mm GREEN
AFC-SCAPC-2MM-GRN | FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC | GREEN | 3.0mm GREEN

OCC PART NO. DESCRIPTION FIBER MODE | HOUSING | BOOT COLOR
AFC-SC6-900-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 900um WHITE
AFC-SC6-2MM-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 2.0mm WHITE

AFC-SC6-3MM-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 3.0mm WHITE
AFC-SC5G-900-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC | 50um OM3/OM4 | AQUA | 900um WHITE
AFC-SC5G-2MM-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC | 50um OM3/OM4 | AQUA | 2.0mm WHITE
AFC-SC5G-3MM-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC | 50um OM3/OM4 | AQUA | 3.0mm WHITE
AFC-SC8-900-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE | 900pm WHITE
AFC-SC8-2MM-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE | 2.0mm WHITE
AFC-SC8-3MM-WHT | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE | 3.0mm WHITE
AFC-SCAPC-900-WHT [ FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC | GREEN | 900um WHITE
AFC-SCAPC-2MM-WHT| FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC | GREEN | 2.0mm WHITE
AFC-SCAPC-2MM-WHT| FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC | GREEN | 3.0mm WHITE

OCC PART NO. DESCRIPTION FIBER MODE | HOUSING | BOOT COLOR
AFC-SC6-900-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 900pm BLACK
AFC-SC6-2MM-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 2.0mm BLACK
AFC-SC6-3MM-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 62.5um OM1 BEIGE | 3.0mm BLACK
AFC-SC5G-900-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC 50um OM3/OM4 | AQUA | 900um BLACK

AFC-SC5G-2MM-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC | 50um OM3/OM4 | AQUA | 2.0mm BLACK
AFC-SC5G-3MM-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC | 50um OM3/OM4 | AQUA [ 3.0mm BLACK
AFC-SC8-900-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE [ 900um BLACK
AFC-SC8-2MM-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE | 2.0mm BLACK
AFC-SC8-3MM-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/PC SINGLEMODE | BLUE | 3.0mm BLACK
AFC-SCAPC-900-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC [ GREEN | 900um BLACK
AFC-SCAPC-2MM-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC | GREEN [ 2.0mm BLACK
AFC-SCAPC-2MM-BLK | FIBER CONN, SC/APC | Singlemode/APC | GREEN [ 3.0mm BLACK
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NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

1. MEETS UL94V-0 CERTIFIED COMPLIANCE

2. MEETS E.U. DIRECTIVE RoHS 2002/95/EC CERTIFIED COMPLIANCE
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